The scope proposed herein represents the entire scope that we are contracted for, if additional work is 
required by others to allow for completion of this work and/or for the inspection to occur, that work is not 
included. If additional labor and material are needed, a supplemental proposal will be sent.          

PRICE 
$151,500 
One hundred fifty one thousand five hundred dollars 

This price is based on a twenty-five  percent (25%) downpayment in the amount of $37,875.00. 

In the event 100% of the contract price is not paid up front, we must be paid the remaining balance no 
later than the completion of work. Final invoice will be submitted once work is scheduled.